
AWC 

Enrollment

0-6 years 

children 

registered at 

AWC

Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4 Class 5 Class 6 Class 7 Class 8 Class 9 Class 10 Class 11 Class 12 Male Female Total

Saturday

Sunday

Baralsahi Baralsahi AWC 10 22 41 28 13 41 6370714411

Kurumpada Kurumpada AWC 9 22 31 21 10 31 6371062204

1 Jankia Jankia AWC

1

26 41 20 30 50 8093262556

8280

427967

2 Jankia Nuagaon
Jankia 

Nuagaon AWC

2
26 34 22 12 34 8637213902 8280427970

3 Munda amba  

Munda amba  -

3 AWC

3

24 50 25 25 50 6372493334

4 Munda amba  

Munda amba  -

1 AWC

3

24 41 19 22 41 9556005149

6 Talmotta Talmotta AWC 16 21 65 32 33 65 9861741432 8280427969 6.4.23 Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

7 kaya kaya AWC 6 26 70 37 33 70 7848864483 8280427961 10.4.23 Monday

Orabarsingh Orabarsingh awc
22

32 40 25 15 40 9861607717 8280427964 11.4.23 Tuesday

Kaimatia Kaimatia Awc 1 22 37 19 24 43 6372547047 8280427986

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

3 Awc
18

20 25 17 8 25 7656073638 8280427987

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

1
AWC

16
20 42 22 20 42 7735932895 8280427985

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

4
AWC

19
20 27 14 13 27 6370948762 8280427985

Saturday

Sunday

Balapur Balapur AWC 1 24 84 40 44 84 7853857304 8280427978 17.4.23 Monday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 21 78 44 34 78 8260140290 8280427993

DURGAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD Awc 22 22 11 11 22 9439724867 8280427993

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur-1 awc
14

24 44 27 17 44 6370529321 8280427988 19.4.23 Wedday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur-2 awc
15

24 34 14 20 34 8260588040 8280427988

Brajamohanpur
Brajamohanpu

r-2
awc

8
26 36 20 16 36 9439009075 8280427984

Bhogapur Bhogapur awc 8 23 64 37 27 64 9178146461 8280427991 21.4.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

7 Sialia Sialia AWC 6 26 74 39 35 74 9348673515 8280427937 24.4.23 Monday

Sialia Sialia Ashram Schoolschool 5 12 12 7 15 28 38 40 23 62 113 175 7978653997 8280427937 25.4.23 Tuesday

Orami Orami AWC 9 26 37 21 16 37 9938232572 8280427982

Manapur Manapur awc 11 26 15 6 9 15 7894226902 8280427978

Bajpur Bajpur-2 awc 2 12 53 29 24 53 9040631034 8280427902 27.4.23 Thursday

Baghatangi Baghatangi AWC 23 20 48 28 20 48 9938662157 8280427990 28.4.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Guthuni Guthuni-1 awc 8 26 62 35 27 62 8984759404 8280427959 1.5.23 Monday

Haripur Haripur-1 Awc 16 15 54 35 19 54 7064514806 8280427928

Haripur Haripur-2 Awc 0 15 55 32 23 55 9348395117 8280427928

Banamalipur Banamalipur awc
14

16 40 23 17 40 9692181233 8280427924

khordha

2023-2024

khordha khordha 121415

S&ME Department Women & Child Dev. Depy.
Staff Details Name Mob

AYUSH Doctor (M) DR. SHUBHRA KANTA PANDA 9437286709

Name of the B.E.O. Sandhya rani rout Name of the C.D.P.O. Moujamani Nayak AYUSH Doctor (F) DR. MADHUSMITA SAHOO 9438779496

7978050381

Office No. Office No. ANM SMRUTI REKHA PATTANAIK 9178656585

Mob No. 9439255588 Mob No. 9438311406 Pharmacist MURCHHANA SAMANTARAY

Office No.

ST & SC Dev. Dept. Labour & ESI Dept. Driver RAMESH CHANDRA RANA 8658334214

Name of the W.E.O. Smt. Jayashree dhala Name of the Officer Ambika prasad Misra

Office No.

Mob No. 9938752964 Mob No. 9439497289

Referral Day

8280

427981 3.4.2023 Monday

04-Apr-23

Tuesday

School Enrollment Total Number of children in institution

Contact No. 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact No. of 

ASHA
Visit Date DaySL NO.

Name of the 

village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

Anganwadi

Anganwadi 

Code.

School Code.

Categoru of 

School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 

assigned Hq of 

MHT

13.4.23 Thursday

18.4.23 Tuesday

8280427965

5.4.2023

Wedday

Referral Day

12.4.23 wedday

Referral Day

2.5.23 Tuesday

3.5.23 Wedday

20.4.23 Thursday

26.4.23 Wedday



Raypur Raypur awc 19 16 32 11 21 32 6371288308 8280427924

Kanpur Kanpur-2 awc 21 18 70 40 30 70 8144083961 8280427975 4.5.23 Thursday

Hadapada Hadapada-1 awc 24 57 36 21 57 7064354941 9777864880

Hadapada Hadapada-2 awc 24 30 18 12 30 7894355677 8280427980

Saturday

Sunday

Kanchilo Kanchilo Awc 6 31 16 15 31 8328897055 8280427994 8.5.23 monday

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

2
awc

1
22 60 25 35 60 6371413890 8280427986 9.5.23 Tuesday

NARASINGHPR

ASAD

NARASINGHPR

ASAD
AWC

24
23 38 18 20 38 7008066947 8280427998 10.5.23 Wedday

Nandapur Nandapur-1 Awc 14 15 50 24 26 50 9337955796 8280427901 11.5.23 Thursday

Nandapur Nandapur-2 Awc 15 15 28 15 13 28 9348700769 8280427901 12.5.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Tapanga Tapanga-2 21 19 44 22 22 44 9556684237 8280427989 16.5.23 Tuesday

Anda Anda Awc 12 19 30 18 12 30 7978600523 8280427986

Basanta Basanta AWC 17 46 22 24 46 8249195688 8280427924

Narangarh Narangarh-1 Awc
8

23 72 41 31 72 9438164415 8280427995 18.5.23 Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Narangarh Narangarh-2 Awc
9

22 71 44 27 71 6370024108 8280427996 22.5.23 monday

Golabai Golabai-1 awc 10 27 65 41 24 65 7894118818 8280427958 23.5.23 Tuesday

Godipada Godipada Awc 14 21 64 34 30 64 9937471110 8280427972 24.5.23 Wedday

Golabai Golabai-2 AWC 11 27 45 23 22 45 7381748937 8280429957

Golabai Golabai-4 awc 13 28 41 18 23 41 8327755363 8280429957

Golabai Golabai-3 awc 12 28 36 19 17 36 9040385023 8280427958 Friday

Lekhanpur Lekhanpur awc 20 30 32 18 14 32 7853869235 8280427962

Saturday

Sunday

Masania Masania Awc 18 40 58 28 30 58 9777652239 8280427963 29,5.23 Monday

Krushnapur Krushnapur awc 21 42 71 41 30 71 7381508030 8280427963 30.5.23 Tuesday

Mahatapalla Mahatapalla Awc
13

17 65 34 31 65 6370602990 8280427927 1.6.23 Thursday

Champajhar Champajhar-2 Awc
19

27 48 26 22 48 6371037379 8280427971

Champajhar Champajhar-1 Awc
18

27 43 22 21 43 7894770767 8280427971

Saturday

kanpur kanpur-3 AWC 22 21 51 28 23 51 9078847634 8280427973

kanpur kanpur-1 AWC 17 34 22 12 34 7381776155 8280427974

Tapanga Tapanga-1 AWC 20 19 50 20 30 50 8249668412 8280427990

Tapanga Tapanga-3 AWC
22

19 11 7 4 11 9337129443
8280427989/8280

427990

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-1 Awc 13 63 30 33 63 8763186935 8280427899 7.6.23 wedday

Kuradhamallha Kuradhamallha-1awc 17 10 79 43 36 79 9337815923 8280427933 8.6.23 Thursday

BAJAPUR BAJAPUR-3 Awc 15 60 29 31 60 8908173828 8280427900

Dihapur Dihapur Awc 14 26 13 13 26 9776844267 8280427898

Saturday

Sunday

Mundaamba Mundaamba-2 AWC 24 50 19 31 50 8895553737 8280427966 12.6.23 monday

CHHATIPUR CHHATIPUR-1 AWC 16 37 14 23 37 9178640316 7873166053

CHHATIPUR CHHATIPUR-3 AWC 16 20 13 7 20 9777611484 7873166053

Saturday

Sunday

Bajapur Bajapur-1 awc 10 16 76 31 45 76 9178876857 8280427897 19.6.23 monday

tapanga KCBN school SCHOOL 22 39 33 72 59 120 105 225 7205649686 8280427989 21.6.23,22.6.23 Tuesday

Malipada Malipada AWC 17 19 60 30 30 60 7682977859 8280427977

kanpur kanpur PR. PRY SCHOOL 17 39 9 3 7 12 8 25 14 39 9437282528 8280427974

Sunday

Gurujanga

Saraswati

 Bidya 

Mandira

SCHOOL 3 398 55 52 58 51 37 38 24 180 218 398 8260733069
26.6.23,27.6.23,2

8.6.23

mon,tue,wedd

ay

Saturday

Sunday

sialia

ODISHA 

ADARSH 

VIDYALAYA

School 8 306 81 78 76 71 129 177 306 7606070379
3.7.23,4.7.23,5.7.

23

Monday,Tuesd

ay,wedday

3.5.23 Wedday

17.5.23 Wedday

Referral Day

25.5.23 Thursday

5.5.23 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

5.6.23 monday

6.6.23 Tuesday

9.6.23 Friday

26.5.23

Referral Day

2.6.23 Friday

Referral Day

23.6.23 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

13.6.23 Tuesday

Referral Day



Jhinkijhari Jhinkijhari-1 Awc 17 51 24 27 51 7873636230 8280427929

Jhinkijhari Jhinkijhari2 Awc 17 43 22 21 43 6372775433 8280427929

Jhinkijhari Jhinkijhari PUP School 17 16 26 31 28 32 21 28 18 97 106 203 9938786797 8280427929

Saturday

Sunday

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-2 Awc 11 48 28 20 48 9040102873 9237074129

Rayrang Rayrang pry. school 15 7 8 9 9 9 19 23 42 9861464284 8280427899

Malipada Banguru sikhya sadan school 18 77 56 81 52 133 9861084809 8280427982 11.7.23 tuesday

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-3 awc 13 59 30 29 59 8908173828 8280427899

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI UGUPSchool 13 9 11 10 21 19 19 30 24 62 81 143 9438377177 8280427899

ChandramapatapurChandramapatapurawc 31 41 20 21 41 8984759404 7205169174

Chandramapatapur
Chandramapat

apur pry
school 31 8 21 11 9 7 32 32 64 8249037125 7205169174

Saturday

Sunday

Sialia Sialia Ashram Schoolschool 5 12 12 7 15 28 38 40 23 62 113 175 7978653997 8280427937

Bajapur Bajapur -4 awc 16 22 13 9 22 9853248186 8280427897

Bajapur Bajapur govt.H/SSchool 16 14 35 29 41 33 64 97 97 130 145 331 354 685 8249229590 8280427897 19.7.20,7,21.7.23
,WEDDAY,Thu

rsday,Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Bajapur Bajapur govt.H/SSchool 16 14 35 29 41 33 64 97 97 130 145 331 354 685 8249229590 8280427897

Bajapur DURGAPUR PRIMARYSCHOOL 13 4 6 7 20 12 26 23 49 9853122311

Golabai Bhagabati nodal H/SSchool 27 30 23 24 39 29 27 38 44 57 51 276 334 610 9778293411 8280427960 27.7,28.7.23 Thu,Frida

Saturday

Sunday

Gunthuni Gunthuni-2 awc 50 27 23 50 8658665651 8280427960 friday

Golabai Bhagabati nodal H/SSchool 27 30 23 24 39 29 27 38 44 57 51 276 334 610 9778293411 8280427960
Tuesday,wed,

Thursday

Ramchandi Ramchandi AWC 0 23 56 23 33 56 6371472875 8280427998 4.8.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Panichhatra Panichhatra Awc 19 58 30 28 58 8249688493 8280427997

Panichhatra Panichhatra Pry.school 19 7 10 4 7 9 19 18 37 8249951190 8280427997

Motta Motta UGUP School 23 24 19 16 31 22 23 28 80 83 163 9178166053 8280427969

Motta M.B.B BIDYAPITHASchool 21 53 63 50 90 77 167 7077103482 8280427969

Motta Motta-2 awc 22 24 14 10 24 8280160200 8280427968

Chhatrama Chhatrama Awc 11 15 39 20 19 39 8018383704 8280427900 11.8.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Godipada S.S.B.U.P school 21 38 38 38 38 76 7853855413

Godipada Godipada PRY school 21 16 11 8 11 18 40 48 53 63 78 141 9692432249,

Orabarsingh
Aanchalika 

Nodal H/S
school 28 14 16 19 20 25 39 39 46 79 55 175 177 352 9937719514 8280427983 17.8,18.8.23 ,thu,Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Orabarsingh
Aanchalika 

Nodal H/S
school 28 14 16 19 20 25 39 39 46 79 55 175 177 352 9937719514 8280427983 21.8.23 Monday

Motta Motta-1 Awc 23 15 86 39 47 86 7064860591 8280427968 22.8.23 Tuesday

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR-1AWC 29 46 27 19 46 8895243990 8280427983

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR-2AWC 29 53 26 27 53 6370146020 8280427983

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR UGUPSchool 29 12 17 11 10 8 22 18 42 51 93 9937986282 8280427983

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-1 AWC 16 70 32 38 70 9337282045 8280427920 25.8.23 friday

Saturday

Sunday

LAHANGA LAHANGA Awc 22 86 51 35 86 8658878032 8280427976

LAHANGA LAHANGA PRY. School 22 10 18 17 16 13 34 40 74 8895077359 8280427976

BrajamohanpurB.D.Bidyapitha School 23 25 41 35 31 66 9938216104 1.9.23 1.9.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

BRAJAMOHANPUR
Brajamohanpu

r-1
Awc 23 60 35 25 60 9348268907

BRAJAMOHANPUR
BRAJAMOHAN

PUR UGUP
School 23 25 22 25 43 14 33 38 30 107 122 229 9668757698

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-3 AWC 16 70 45 27 72 7978853358 8280427919 7.9.23 wthursday

NARANGARH C.B.NIKETAN SCHOOL 85 92 101 159 131 299 269 568 9040141893 8.9.23 Friday

Saturday

6.7,7.7.23
Thursday,Frida

y

14.7.23 Friday

Referral Day

17.7.23,18.7.23 mon,Tuesday

Referral Day

10.7.23 Monday

12.7,13.7.23
Wedday,Thurs

day

1.8,2.8,3.8.23

Referral Day

7.8.23 Monday

8.8,9.8,10.8.23
Tuesday,wed,

Thursday

Referral Day

24.7,25.7,26.7.23
mon,Tuesday,

wedday

Referral Day

23.8,24.8.23 wed,Thursday

Referral Day

28.8,29.8 mon.Tuesday

Referral Day

14.8,16.8.23 mon,wedday

Referral Day

Referral Day

8280427984 4.9,5.9.23 mon,Tuesday

Referral Day



Sunday

NARANGARH C.B.NIKETAN SCHOOL 85 92 101 159 131 299 269 568 9040141893 11.9,12.9,13.9,14.9.23
mon,tues,wed

,Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Dihakhala Dihakhala awc 27 32 14 16 30 9938461159 8280427982

Dihakhala Dihakhala PUP school 27 6 6 7 6 5 7 8 22 23 45 8249994151 8280427982

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-2 AWC 16 70 39 31 70 9777883083 8280427921

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR CLG COLLEGE 16 232 254 280 206 486 7978628118

Saturday

Sunday

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR CLG COLLEGE 16 232 254 280 206 486 7978628118

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-5 AWC 16 61 31 30 61 8847890632 8280427919

Saturday

Sunday

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR CLG COLLEGE 16 232 254 280 206 486 7978628118 3.10,4.10.23
Tuesday,wedd

ay

Kaipadar Kaipadar-4 Awc 7 18 60 41 19 60 8249202071 8280427921 5.10.23 Thursday

Chhatipur Chhatipur-2 awc 18 9 40 20 20 40 9777562026 8280427926 6.10.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

jankia B.D.BIDYAPITHAschool 25 20 17 18 22 20 33 42 37 50 52 135 176 311 9776856212 8280427965

Munda amba  

Munda amba  -

3 AWC

3

24 42 28 15 42 7894360102

Munda amba  

Munda amba  -

1 AWC

3

24 42 18 25 42 9556005149

DURGAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD Awc 22 22 11 11 22 9439724867 8280427993

Champajhar Champajhar prySCHOOL 19 6 7 0 5 7 10 15 25 9937098462 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Sialia Sialia Ashram Schoolschool 5 12 12 7 15 28 38 40 23 62 113 175 7978653997 8280427937 16.10,17.10.23 mon,Tuesday

ANDA S.S.DEV NODAL H/S School 17 25 41 28 27 35 53 44 40 48 53 175 219 394 9692432249 8280427924
18.10,19.10,20.10

.23

mon,tue,wedd

ay

Saturday

Sunday

kanpur kanpur-4 awc 33 20 13 33 7064631795 8280427975 25.10.23 wed

Baralsahi Baralsahi AWC 10 22 41 28 13 41 6370714411

Kurumpada Kurumpada AWC 9 22 31 21 10 31 9178560489

Jankia Jankia AWC

1

26 41 20 30 50 8093262556

8280

427967 27.10.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Banamalipur Banamalipur awc
14

16 40 23 17 40 9692181233 8280427924

Raypur Raypur awc 19 16 32 11 21 32 6371288308 8280427924

Kaimatia Kaimatia Awc 1 22 37 19 24 43 6372547047 8280427986

Kaimatia Kaimatia pry school 22 10 15 21 25 22 46 47 93 9438097649 8280427987

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

3 Awc
18

20 25 17 8 25 7656073638 8280427987

Jankia Nuagaon
Jankia 

Nuagaon AWC

2
26 34 22 12 34 8637213902 8280427970

Nuagaon Nuagaon pry SCHOOL 27 0 2 3 4 9 7 11 18 8093404458 8280427970

Saturday

Sunday

Malipada Malipada collegeCOLLEGE 18 253 254 253 254 507 9778001533 8280427963 6.11.23,7.11,8.11.23,9.11.23
Mon,tue,wed,

Thursday

Golabai Golabai-1 awc 10 27 65 41 24 65 7894118818 8280427958 10.11.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

7 kaya kaya AWC 6 26 70 37 33 70 7848864483 8280427961 14.11.23 Tuesday

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

1
AWC

16
20 42 22 20 42 7735932895 8280427985

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

4
AWC

19
20 27 14 13 27 6370948762 8280427985

Dhaulimuhan Dhaulimuhan P.U.PSCHOOL 20 6 11 18 7 21 38 47 37 100 85 185 9938801408 8280427985

Saturday

Sunday

6 Talmotta Talmotta AWC 16 21 65 32 33 65 9861741432 8280427969 20.11.23 monday

Referral Day

18.9.23 wedday

21.9,22.9.23
Thursday,Frida

y

Referral Day

9.10,10.10,11.10.

23.12.10.23 mon,Tues, 

wed, thursday

8280427965

13.10.23

Referral Day

25.9,26.9,27.9.20

23

mon, tue, 

wed,day

Referral Day

Thursday

Referral Day

30.10.23 monday

1.11.23,2.11.23
wedday,Thurs

day

Referral Day

Referral Day

8280

427981 26.10.23

16.11,17.11.23

Thursday,Frida

y

Referral Day

3.11.23 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day



Orabarsingh Orabarsingh awc
22

32 40 25 15 40 9861607717 8280427964 21.11.23 Tuesday

7 Sialia Sialia AWC 6 26 74 39 35 74 9348673515 8280427937 22.11.23 Wedday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur-1 awc
14

24 44 27 17 44 6370529321 8280427988 23.11.23 Thursday

Gopinathpur Gopinathpur-2 awc
15

24 34 14 20 34 8260588040 8280427988

Brajamohanpur
Brajamohanpu

r-2
awc

8
26 36 20 16 36 9439009075 8280427984

Saturday

Sunday

Balapur Balapur AWC 1 24 84 40 44 84 7853857304 8280427978 28.11.23 Tuesday

Jagannathpur Jagannathpur AWC 21 78 44 34 78 8260140290 8280427993 29.11.23 wedday

Baghatangi Baghatangi AWC 23 20 48 28 20 48 9938662157 8280427990

Baghatangi Baghatangi PRY.SCHOOL 20 2 11 11 11 7 29 13 42 9556092093 8280427990

Saturday

Sunday

Guthuni Guthuni-1 awc 8 26 62 35 27 62 8984759404 8280427959 4.12.23 Monday

Orami Orami AWC 9 26 37 21 16 37 9938232572 8280427982

Manapur Manapur awc 11 26 15 6 9 15 7894226902 8280427978

Bajpur Bajpur-2 awc 2 12 53 29 24 53 9040631034 8280427902

Bajapur Bajapur -4 awc 16 22 13 9 22 9853248186 8280427897

Malipada Malipada AWC 17 19 60 30 30 60 7682977859 8280427977 8.12.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Malipada Malipada Nodal U.PSchool 19 24 40 34 43 37 66 73 68 200 185 385 9937161535 8280427975
11.12,12.12,13.12

.23

mon,Tues, 

wedday

Narangarh Narangarh C.P.SSCHOOL 23 5 10 13 17 15 33 27 60 8018313405 14.12.23 thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Kanchilo Kanchilo Awc 6 31 16 15 31 8328897055 8280427994

KANCHILO KANCHILO PRY. SCHOOL 28 1 3 6 7 3 11 7 18 7683830973 8280427994

Bhogapur Bhogapur pry. SCHOOL 25 4 6 4 11 11 17 19 36 9439490872 8280427991

Haripur Haripur-1 Awc 16 15 54 35 19 54 7064514806 8280427928

Haripur Haripur-2 Awc 0 15 55 32 23 55 9348395117 8280427928

HARIPUR HARIPUR URDU PRY.SCHOOL 15 52 7 12 12 9 12 23 29 52 9937055883 8280427928

kanpur kanpur-3 AWC 22 21 51 28 23 51 9078847634 8280427973

kanpur kanpur-1 AWC 17 34 22 12 34 7381776155 8280427974

Tapanga Tapanga-2 21 19 44 22 22 44 9556684237 8280427989 22.12.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Saturday

Sunday

Narangarh Narangarh-1 Awc
8

23 72 41 31 72 9438164415 8280427995 26.12.23 Tuesday

Narangarh Narangarh-2 Awc
9

22 71 44 27 71 6370024108 8280427996 27.12.23 wedday

Nandapur Nandapur-1 Awc 14 15 50 24 26 50 9337955796 8280427901

Nandapur Nandapur-2 Awc 15 15 28 15 13 28 9348700769 8280427901

Dhaulimuhan
Dhaulimuhan-

2
awc

1
22 60 25 35 60 6371413890 8280427986 29.12.23 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Ramchandi Ramchandi AWC 0 23 56 23 33 56 6371472875 8280427998

Ramchandi Ramchandi NODAL UPSchool 23 1`0 6 9 17 11 10 14 41 36 77 9437287632 8280427998

NARASINGHPR

ASAD

NARASINGHPR

ASAD
AWC

24
23 38 18 20 38 7008066947 8280427998

Ramchandi Dr. P.P.H/S School 24 18 35 31 43 41 84 9778001533 4.1.24 Thursday

Mahatapalla Mahatapalla Awc
13

17 65 34 31 65 6370602990 8280427927 5.1.24 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Anda Anda Awc 12 19 30 18 12 30 7978600523 8280427986

Basanta Basanta AWC 17 46 22 24 46 8249195688 8280427924

Godipada Godipada Awc 14 21 64 34 30 64 9937471110 8280427972 9.1.24 Tuesday

Golabai Golabai-2 AWC 11 27 45 23 22 45 7381748937 8280429957

Golabai Golabai-4 awc 13 28 41 18 23 41 8327755363 8280429957

Golabai Golabai-3 awc 12 28 36 19 17 36 9040385023 8280427958

Lekhanpur Lekhanpur awc 20 30 32 18 14 32 7853869235 8280427962

24.11.23 Friday

6.12.23 Wedday

7.12.23 Thursday

Referral Day

Referral Day

1.12.23 Friday

Referral Day

21.12.23 Thursday

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

18.12.23 monday

19.12,20.12.23
Tuesday,wedd

ay

Referral Day

8.1.24 monday

10.1.24 wedday

28.12.23 Thursday

Referral Day

2.1.24,3.1.24
Tuesday,wedd

ay

11.1.24 Thursday



Tapanga Tapanga-1 AWC 20 19 50 20 30 50 8249668412 8280427990

Tapanga Tapanga-3 AWC
22

19 11 7 4 11 9337129443
8280427989/8280

427990

Saturday

Sunday

Masania Masania Awc 18 40 58 28 30 58 9777652239 8280427963 16.1.24 Tuesday

Krushnapur Krushnapur awc 21 42 71 41 30 71 7381508030 8280427963 17.1.24 wedday

Sialia Sialia Ashram Schoolschool 5 12 12 7 15 28 38 40 23 62 113 175 7978653997 8280427937 18.1,19.1.23 t

Saturday

Sunday

Chhatrama Chhatrama Awc 11 15 39 20 19 39 8018383704 8280427900

Chhatrama Chhatrama UGUPSCHOOL 15 14 5 5 5 7 5 4 25 20 45 9778254717 8280427900

Sialia Sialia Awc 18 8 74 39 35 74 8.9E+09 8280427937 24.1.24 wedday

BaragharapatanaBaragharapatana PRY.SCHOOL 21 22 9 10 14 16 11 7 39 50 89 9438035670 25.1.24 Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

krushnapur krushnapur P.U.PSCHOOL 32 14 15 12 14 14 16 17 8 51 69 120 9438677458 8280427963 29.1.24 Monday

Tapanga Tapanga pry. school 11 23 23 12 15 26 44 55 99 6370873829 8280427989 30.1.24 Tuesday

palla S.S.MANDIR,pallaSCHOOL 20 40 34 32 42 47 53 21 33 18 195 145 340 9439585904 1.2.24,2.2.24
Thursday,Frida

y

Saturday

Sunday

palla S.S.MANDIR,pallaSCHOOL 20 40 34 32 42 47 53 21 33 18 195 145 340 9439585904 5.2.24 Monday

Kuradhamallha Kuradhamallha-1awc 17 10 79 43 36 79 9337815923 8280427933 6.2.24 Tuesday

Hadapada Jgannathpur PUPSCHOOL 24 11 17 26 23 30 20 29 29 89 96 185 9437068418

Hadapada Hadapada-1 awc 24 57 36 21 57 7064354941 9777864880

Balapur Dhabalapur pry.SCHOOL 11 11 9 17 12 30 30 60 8249174113

Hadapada Hadapada-2 awc 24 30 18 12 30 7894355677 8280427980

Saturday

Sunday

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR-1AWC 29 46 27 19 46 8895243990 8280427983

SARADHAPUR SARADHAPUR-2AWC 29 53 26 27 53 6370146020 8280427983

Kanpur Kanpur-2 awc 21 18 70 40 30 70 8144083961 8280427975 13.2.24 Tuesday

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-3 awc 13 59 30 29 59 8908173828 8280427899 16.2.24 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Chhatipur Chhatipur UGUPschool 16 9 7 5 14 7 7 13 36 26 62 8249895689 9668874618

Chhatipur Chhatipur-2 awc 18 9 40 20 20 40 9777562026 8280427926

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-1 AWC 16 70 32 38 70 8658448750 8280427920 20.2.24 Tuesday

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-1 Awc 13 63 30 33 63 8763186935 8280427899 21.2.24 wedday

LAHANGA LAHANGA Awc 22 86 51 35 86 8658878032 8280427976 22.2.24 Thursday

BAJAPUR BAJAPUR-3 Awc 15 60 29 31 60 8908173828 8280427900

Dihapur Dihapur Awc 14 26 13 13 26 9776844267 8280427898

Saturday

Sunday

BANIATANGI BANIATANGI-2 Awc 11 48 28 20 48 9040102873 9237074129 26.2.24 monday

CHHATIPUR CHHATIPUR-1 AWC 16 37 14 23 37 9178640316 7873166053

CHHATIPUR CHHATIPUR-3 AWC 16 20 13 7 20 9777611484 7873166053

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-3 AWC 16 70 45 27 72 7978853358 8280427919 29.2.24 wthursday

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-2 AWC 16 70 39 31 70 9777883083 8280427921 1.3.24 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Kaipadar Kaipadar-4 Awc 7 18 60 41 19 60 8249202071 8280427921 4.3.24 monday

KAIPADAR KAIPADAR-5 AWC 16 61 31 30 61 8847890632 8280427919 6.3.24 wedday

Jhinkijhari Jhinkijhari-1 Awc 17 51 24 27 51 7873636230 8280427929

Jhinkijhari Jhinkijhari2 Awc 17 43 22 21 43 6372775433 8280427929

Saturday

Sunday

kanpur kanpur-4 awc 33 20 13 33 7064631795 8280427975 12.3.24 Tuesday

Panichhatra Panichhatra Awc 19 58 30 28 58 8249688493 8280427997 13.3.24 wedday

BRAJAMOHANPUR
Brajamohanpu

r-1
Awc 23 60 35 25 60 9348268907 8280427984 14.3.24 Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

Champajhar Champajhar-2 Awc
19

27 48 26 22 48 6371037379 8280427971

Referral Day

22.1.24 Monday

Referral Day

12.1.24 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

12.2.24
12.2.24/mond

ay

Referral Day

Referral Day

7.2,8.2.24
wed,Thursday

9.2.24 Friday

27.2.24 Tuesday

Referral Day

7.3.24 Thursday

19.2.24 monday

23.2.24 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

Referral Day

18.3.24 monday



Champajhar Champajhar-1 Awc
18

27 43 22 21 43 7894770767 8280427971

Motta Motta-1 Awc 23 15 86 39 47 86 7064860591 8280427968 19.3.24 Tuesday

Motta Motta-2 awc 22 24 14 10 24 8280160200 8280427968 20.3.24 wedday

Bhogapur Bhogapur awc 8 23 64 37 27 64 9178146461 8280427991 21.3.24 Thursday

Dihakhala Dihakhala awc 27 32 14 16 30 9938461159 8280427982

DURGAPRASAD DURGAPRASAD Awc 22 22 11 11 22 9439724867 8280427993

Saturday

Sunday

Bajapur Bajapur-1 awc 10 16 76 31 45 76 9178876857 8280427897 26.3.24 monday

ChandramapatapurChandramapatapurawc 31 55 29 26 55 8984759404 7205169174 27.3.24 Tuesday

Mundaamba Mundaamba-2 AWC 24 50 19 31 50 8895553737 8280427966 28.3.24 wedday

Gunthuni Gunthuni-2 awc 50 27 23 50 8658665651 8280427960 30.3.24 Friday

Saturday

Sunday

22.3.24 Friday

Referral Day

Referral Day

18.3.24 monday


